2024 Whiteface Club & Resort Membership Opportunities

Early Bird

SHORELINE

$4,750 Single
$10,000 3-5 person

10/10-12/24/23

12/25-4/30/24

$5,750
$12,000

$6,750
$15,000

Full Shoreline Access including use of Beach and access to seasonal boat slip rentals if available.

Unlimited Golf
Unlimited Tennis
Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing

Early Bird
RECREATIONAL $899 Single
$2600 Family 3-5
Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Tennis
Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing

Early Bird

YOUNG ADULT RECREATIONAL  $599
(ages 18-35)

Unlimited Golf

Unlimited Tennis

Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing

Early Bird
JUNIOR RECREATIONAL $399
(Ages 6-18)
Unlimited Golf
Unlimited Tennis
Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing
Early Bird
MID WEEK GOLF $499
Unlimited Golf Monday-Friday after 3:00pm
Early Bird
TENNIS ONLY $499

Unlimited Tennis

10/10-12/24/23

12/25-4/30/24

$1,099
$2,800

10/10-12/24/23

$1,399
$3,100

12/25-4/30/24

$699

10/10-12/24/23

$699

12/25-4/30/24

$449

10/10-12/24/23

$550

12/25-9/4/24

$599

10/10-12/24/23

$699

12/25-4/20/24

$549

$600



