## 2024 Whiteface Club & Resort Membership Opportunities

	Early Bird	<u>10/10-12/24/23</u>	12/25-4/30/24
<u>SHORELINE</u>	\$4,750 Single \$10,000 3-5 pers	\$5,750 son \$12,000	\$6,750 \$15,000
Full Shoreline Access including use of Unlimited Golf Unlimited Tennis Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing	of Beach and access	s to seasonal boat sli	p rentals if available.
Channed Gross Country binning	Early Bird	<u>10/10-12/24/23</u>	12/25-4/30/24
RECREATIONAL Unlimited Golf Unlimited Tennis Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing	\$899 Single 62600 Family 3-5	\$1,099 \$2,800	\$1,399 \$3,100
	Early Bird	<u>10/10-12/24/23</u>	<u>12/25-4/30/24</u>
YOUNG ADULT RECREATIONAL (ages 18-35) Unlimited Golf Unlimited Tennis Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing	<u> </u> \$599	\$699	\$699
	Early Bird	<u>10/10-12/24/23</u>	<u>12/25-4/30/24</u>
JUNIOR RECREATIONAL (Ages 6-18) Unlimited Golf Unlimited Tennis Unlimited Cross-Country Skiing	\$399	\$449	\$550
	Early Bird	<u>10/10-12/24/23</u>	<u>12/25-9/4/24</u>
MID WEEK GOLF Unlimited Golf Monday-Friday after	<b>\$499</b> 3:00pm	\$599	\$699
	Early Bird	<u>10/10-12/24/23</u>	<u>12/25-4/20/24</u>
TENNIS ONLY	\$499	\$549	\$600
Unlimited Tennis			

Unlimited Tennis